Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 8
14.02.2009 - 17:08

Zenski, 200m MeSovito/l.Medley

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang

Apsolutna (1994 i starije)

14.
DISK
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.

VUKANOVIC Tijana
HIGL Nadja
MATKOVIC Ana

DRAGANOQV C Stefanija

CIZMAR Meri
ATIC Selma

MARJANOVIC Jovanka

KAJTAZ Amina
MUJEZINOVIC Nejla
VOLODER Amina

. SURIC Sandra
. IMAMOQOVIC Alisa
. BEGOVIC Melika

JOVIC Ksenija
MALOVRH Jelena
CUCKOVIC Maja
MYRTJA Shirli
AHMETSPAHIC Lejla
ZEQIRI Rita

SARIC Semsa
SULKJA Klaudia
HODZIC Amila

JANI Reni

14 godina i mlade

1.

SEGIEANN

Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.

CIZMAR Meri
KAJTAZ Amina
MUJEZINOVIC Nejla
IMAMOVIC Alisa
BEGOVIC Melika
JOVIC Ksenija
SARIC Semsa
AHMETSPAHIC Lejla
MYRTJA Shirli
ZEQIRI Rita
SULKJA Klaudia

G.R.

92
87
93
94
95
90
91
96
96
92
93
95
96
96
92
92
96
97
95
95
95
94
94

95
96
96
95
96
96
95
97
96
95
95

Proleter, ZR
Tamis, PA
Jug, DU
Proleter, ZR
PSH, ZG
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Vojvodina, NS
Velez, MO
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Bud.riviera, BU
Vojvodina, NS
Leotar, TB
FSEN (ASF), Ti
Zenica, ZE
Step, PR
Zenica, ZE
FSEN (ASF), TI
Zenica, ZE
FSEN (ASF), Ti

PSH, ZG
Velez, MO
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Bud.riviera, BU
Zenica, ZE
Zenica, ZE
FSEN (ASF), Ti
Step, PR
FSEN (ASF), Tl

VrenBodova

2:20.29
2:20.67
2:23.74
2:23.88
2:25.83
2:31.35
2:36.22
2:45.33
2:47.28
2:52.66
2:55.76
2:56.17
3:06.66
3:10.48
2:41.94

2:57.46

2:25.83
2:45.33
2:47.28
2:56.17
3:06.66
3:10.48

774
768
719
717
689
616
560
473
456
415
394
391
329
309

382

689
473
456
391
329
309

50m

100m 150m 200m

Posetite: http://plivanje.info

E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com Tel.: +381 63 549 357 / +387 66 208 161

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.10862

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

01.11.2010 7:44 - Stranica 1


http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com

